Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

42157994830

42157993036

42157993037

42157993040

Code

VLBS-U-2,5t with spring

VLBS-U-4t with spring

VLBS-U-6,7t with spring

VLBS-U-10t with spring

Weld-on Lifting Device RUD VLBS

Product information

e Suspension ring pivots 180°
e Suspension ring & weld-on-block of the VLBS-U are undetachable
e Suspension ring can be angled into position (VLBS-U)

Marking: According to standard
Temperature range: -40°up to +200°C
Standard: EN 1677-1

Safety factor: 4:1
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